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COLOURSOF T PENCILS
Bold, ultra soft colour for smooth coverage.

ACCO UK Ltd.
Millenium House,
65 Walton Street,
Aylesbury, Bucks,
HP21 7QG. UK www.DerwentArt.com

Please note that the contents may be substituted at any time with a product equal or superior to that speci� ed.

BW – Lightfastness rating (1-3 FAIR, 4 – MODERATE, 5 & 6 – GOOD, 7 – VERY GOOD, 8 – EXCELLENT)

Derwent uses the Blue Wool test (ISO 105) to evaluate lightfastness. Lightfastness refers to the chemical stability of a pigment under long exposure to light. 
A scale of 1-8 is obtained, with values of 6 or higher being considered to be highly lightfast and, under museum conditions, will not fade for 100+ years.

None of our products are tested on animals. However, we cannot guarantee that some of our raw materials are not tested on animals.

BW

0700953 Cream C010 8

0700954 Acid Yellow C020 6

0700955 Lemon Yellow C030 8

0700956 Deep Cadmium C040 5

0700957 Yellow Ochre C050 8

0700958 Pale Orange C060 7

0700959 Orange C070 5

0700960 Bright Orange C080 5

0700961 Blood Orange C090 7

0700962 Rose C100 7

0700963 Scarlet C110 8

0700964 Red C120 8

0700965 Deep Red C130 5

0700966 Deep Fuchsia C140 2/3

0700967 Cranberry C150 4

0700968 Loganberry C160 6

0700969 Soft Pink C170 2

0700970 Blush Pink C180 3

0700971 Pink C190 1/2

0700972 Bright Pink C200 5

0700973 Pink Lavender C210 3

0700974 Grey Lavender C220 8

0700975 Pale Lavender C230 7

0700976 Bright Purple C240 6

0700977 Purple C250 4

0700978 Bright Lilac C260 2

0700979 Royal Purple C270 4

0700980 Blackberry C280 5

0700981 Ultramarine C290 8

0700982 Indigo C300 8

0700983 Prussian Blue C310 7

0700984 Electric Blue C320 7

0700985 Blue C330 5

0700986 Baby Blue C340 1

0700987 Iced Blue C350 7

0700988 Cloud Blue C360 3

BW

0700989 Pale Blue C370 8

0700990 Sea Green C380 6

0700991 Grey Green C390 5

0700992 Mid Green C400 7

0700993 Dark Green C410 7

0700994 Green C420 5

0700995 Pea Green C430 8

0700996 Light Green C440 5

0700997 Yellow Green C450 4

0700998 Lime Green C460 5

0700999 Mint C470 5

0701000 Lincoln Green C480 7

0701001 Pale Mint C490  4

0701002 Lichen Green C500 8

0701003 Brown C510 8

0701004 Dark Brown C520 8

0701005 Pale Brown C530 8

0701006 Pimento C540 8

0701007 Ginger C550 8

0701008 Peach C560 7

0701009 Pale Peach C570 7

0701010 Light Sand C580 6

0701011 Ochre C590 8

0701012 Mid Brown C600 8

0701013 Dark Terracotta C610 8

0701014 Mid Terracotta C620 8

0701015 Brown Earth C630 8

0701016 Brown Black C640 8

0701017 Black C650 8

0701018 Persian Grey C660 7

0701019 Dove Grey C670 8

0701020 Petrel Grey C680 6

0701021 Steel Grey C690 6

0701022 Mid Grey C700 8

0701023 White Grey C710 8

0701024 White C720 8

0700964 Red C120 8

0700969

0700970

0700971 Pink C190

0700972 Bright Pink C200

0700973 Pink Lavender C210

0700974 Grey Lavender C220

Purple C250

0701000 Lincoln Green C480 7

0701001 Pale Mint C490

0701002 Lichen Green C500

0701003 8

0701004

2

8

8

8

7

7

Light Sand C580 6

8

8

8

0700964 Red C120 8

0700965 Deep Red C130 5

0700966 Deep Fuchsia C140 2/3

0700967 Cranberry C150 4

0700968 Loganberry C160 6

0700969 Soft Pink C170 2

0700970 Blush Pink C180 3

Pink C190 1/2

Bright Pink C200 5

Pink Lavender C210 3

0700974 Grey Lavender C220 8

0700975 Pale Lavender C230 7

0700976 Bright Purple C240 6

0700977 Purple C250 4

0701000 Lincoln Green C480 7

0701001 Pale Mint C490  4

0701002 Lichen Green C500 8

0701003 Brown C510

0701004 Dark Brown C520

0701005 Pale Brown C530

0701006 Pimento C540

0701007 Ginger C550

0701008 Peach C560

0701009 Pale Peach C570

0701010 Light Sand C580 6

0701011 Ochre C590 8

0701012 Mid Brown C600 8

0701013 Dark Terracotta C610 8


